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SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATE 4000 A

VOLTAGE CLASS 1.2 kV
B.I.L. 45 kV

TANK OPENING 3.06" MIN
PLATING TIN

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 90-416 OUTDOOR EPOXY 1
2 CU-442 COPPER CONDUCTOR 1

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

LV BUSHING

290-416
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR: 0.5
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.05
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.005
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